GBRC Honeywagon Runs

Half Marathon Overall Finish List
Saturday, April 9, 2016

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
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David Larpenteur
Adrian Lazar Adler
Jon Ralston
Robert Bondurant
Robert Vater
Ryan Dewaard
Zach Brown

Ben Hazelwood
Brian McConnell
Scarlett Graham
Michael Brisbois
Dwight Baker
Travis Johnson
Miran McCash
Barry Tisdale
Cassie Wiebe
Les Sharpe

John Kaschmitter
Hazel Clapp
Jordan Slesk
Yvonne Naughton
Emily Renteria
Michael Methven
Diana Robinson
Roy Reichlin
Micaela Jensen
Christina Koehn
Anne Littlewood
Greg Nuzum
Gayle Morris
Shayla Thomas
Karen Hurlbut
Wil Vanhoy
Lauren Landerholm
Ashley Vater
Myron A Penner
Patti Schmidt
Mutchler Jon
Katrina Becher
Brian Rod

Lisa Meucci
Cheryl Elfstrom
Cindy Tolley
Jenny Foland
Jandi Ludwig
Linda Nichols
Justin Mitchell
Maria Turberville
Rebecca Mcclinton

Half Marathon Overall

City
Bellingham WA
Bellevue
Bellingham WA
Chimacum
Bellingham
Lynden
Bellingham
Mount Vernon
Everson
Bellingham
Sammamish
Bellingham
Bellingham
Seattle

Bow
Bellingham
Deming
Colville
Bellingham
Lynden WA

La Conner WA
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bow

Seattle

Surrey

Blaine
Ferndale
Bellingham WA
Everson

Blaine

Hood River OR
Bellingham
Abbotsford
Abbotsford
Ferndale
Bellingham
Ferndale
Bellingham
Sedro Woolley
Hope

Blaine
Bellingham WA
Aanacortes
Bellingham
Ferndale
Everson
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Bib No Age Gender Age Group GunTime Pace
234 31 M 1/7 30-39  1:15:25.2 5:45/M
183 36 M 2/7 30-39 1:17:08.1 5:53/M
232 32 M 3/7 30-39 1:23:56.3 6:24/M
143 43 M 1/1140-49 1:26:12.8 6:35/M
224 32 M 4/7 30-39 1:26:58.1 6:38/M
165 43 M 2/1140-49 1:27:07.7 6:39/M
145 32 M 5/7 30-39  1:27:24.7 6:40/M
174 44 M 3/1140-49 1:28:41.7 6:46/M
190 42 M 4/11 40-49 1:29:35.8 6:50/M
173 30 F 1/12 30-39 1:29:54.1 6:52/M
144 52 M 1/10 50-59 1:31:01.7 6:57/M
141 50 M 2/1050-59 1:31:40.7 7:00/M
177 27 M 1/319-29 1:31:58.5 7:01/M
188 26 F 1/8 19-29  1:32:02.2 7:02/M
217 54 M 3/1050-59 1:35:57.5 7:19/M
227 31 F 2/12 30-39 1:36:27.7 7:22/M
212 65 M 1/260-69 1:37:24.1  7:26/M
180 37 M 6/7 30-39 1:37:57.9 7:29/M
148 29 F 2/819-29  1:38:03.8 7:29/M
237 29 M 2/319-29 1:41:36.4 7:45/M
239 37 F 3/12 30-39 1:42:27.6 7:49/M
202 26 F 3/819-29 1:44:11.7 T7:57/M
191 55 M 4/10 50-59 1:44:33.6 7:59/M
203 49 F 1/14 40-49 1:44:38.7 7:59/M
201 50 M 5/10 50-59 1:47:42.1 8:13/M
176 47 F 2/14 40-49 1:47:41.8 8:13/M
182 31 F 4/12 30-39 1:48:04.1 8:15/M
185 58 F 1/11 50-59 1:48:24.6 8:16/M
198 48 M 5/1140-49 1:51:21.6 8:30/M
196 40 M 6/1140-49 1:51:44.2 8:32/M
235 35 F 5/12 30-39 1:52:15.4 8:34/M
175 58 F 2/11 50-59 1:53:07.2 8:38/M
222 59 M 6/10 50-59 1:53:19.2 8:39/M
231 24 F 4/8 19-29 1:54:13.9 8:43/M
223 30 F 6/12 30-39 1:54:29.5 8:44/M
200 45 M 7/1140-49 1:54:56.2 8:46/M
205 54 F 3/1150-59 1:54:56.3 8:46/M
178 56 M 7/10 50-59 1:55:35.6  8:49/M
142 51 F 4/11 50-59 1:58:32.5 9:03/M
204 57 M 8/10 50-59 1:58:57.2 9:05/M
192 51 F 5/11 50-59 1:59:17.3 9:06/M
169 45 F 3/14 40-49 2:00:27.3 9:12/M
218 56 F 6/11 50-59 2:01:54.1 9:18/M
171 28 F 5/8 19-29  2:03:35.3 9:26/M
236 33 F 712 30-39 2:03:51.1 9:27/M
197 54 F 7/1150-59 2:04:08.5 9:29/M
194 40 M 8/1140-49 2:04:33.4 9:30/M
221 37 F 8/12 30-39 2:05:10.6 9:33/M
189 35 F 9/12 30-39 2:05:15.5 9:34/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City
50 Melinda Cool Ferndale
51 Fujita Kanami Bellingham
52 Celena Starks Bellingham
53 Richard Scott Chilliwack
54 Shellanie Martinez Bellingham
55 Cara Criswell Bellingham
56 Twila Wiebe Blaine
57 Wade Sellers Coquitlam
58 Kelly Morgan Renton
59 Shauna Stephens Mount Vernon
60 Mabel Fong Vancouver
61 Mary Levesque Arlington
62 David Driskill
63 Greg Eardley Honolulu HI
64 Camilla Schulte Kenmore
65 Daniel Schulte Kenmore
66 Debbie Taylor Chilliwack
67 Don Taylor Chilliwack
68 Erin Lunde Blaine
69 Andrea Dowling Arlington
70 David Torres Bulington
71 Erin Torres Burlington
72 Anne-Mairi Schoenecker Bellingham
73 James Schoenecker Bellingham
74 Hartzell Kenneth Bellingham
75 Kimberly Epoch Everson
76 Wendy Wall Mount Vernon
77 Marie Anti Custer
78 Latisha Felty Ferndale
79 Holly Malcom Marysville
80 Carrie Devries Everson WA

81

Robin Walker

Half Marathon Overall

Nooksack CA

Bib No Age Gender Age Group GunTime Pace
163 43 F 4/14 40-49 2:05:58.1 9:37/M
179 45 F 5/14 40-49 2:07:54.2 9:46/M
213 41 F 6/14 40-49 2:08:31.6 9:49/M
210 62 M 2/260-69 2:11:52.4 10:04/M
187 30 F 10/12 30-39 2:12:25.8 10:06/M
164 42 F 7/14 40-49 2:13:38.5 10:12/M
228 56 F 8/1150-59 2:13:39.8 10:12/M
211 46 M 9/1140-49 2:14:56.4 10:18/M
195 50 F 9/11 50-59 2:15:52.1 10:22/M
214 42 F 8/14 40-49 2:16:34.3 10:25/M
172 56 F 10/11 50-59 2:17:34.8 10:30/M
184 40 F 9/14 40-49 2:19:49.3 10:40/M
238 71 M 1/170-79 2:21:55.4 10:50/M
233 42 M 10/11 40-49 2:22:29.4 10:53/M
208 28 F 6/8 19-29  2:22:42.6 10:54/M
209 29 M 3/319-29 2:22:42.6 10:54/M
215 49 F 10/14 40-49 2:23:45.3 10:58/M
216 51 M 9/10 50-59 2:24:17.5 11:01/M
186 29 F 7/8 19-29  2:28:08.1 11:18/M
167 28 F 8/8 19-29  2:33:58.9 11:45/M
219 34 M 7/7 30-39  2:34:17.2 11:47/M
220 46 F 11/14 40-49 2:34:18.5 11:47/M
206 49 F 12/14 40-49 2:35:50.6 11:54/M
207 54 M 10/10 50-59 2:35:50.8 11:54/M
181 43 M 11/11 40-49 2:37:36.4 12:02/M
170 42 F 13/14 40-49 2:39:47.6 12:12/M
226 53 F 11/11 50-59 2:41:28.4 12:20/M
140 69 F 1/260-69 2:58:47.9 13:39/M
137 32 F 11/12 30-39 3:00:08.8 13:45/M
138 36 F 12/12 30-39 3:01:05.3 13:49/M
230 45 F 14/14 40-49 4:13:20.8 19:20/M
229 64 F 2/260-69 4:13:20.9 19:20/M
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GBRC Honeywagon Runs

Half Marathon Age Group Finish List
Saturday, April 9, 2016

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City BibNo Age Overall Overall Chip Time Pace
Female 19 to 29

Place Name City Bib No Age Div Overall GunTime Pace
1 Miran McCash Seattle 188 26 1 2 1:32:02.2 7:02/M
2 Hazel Clapp Bellingham 148 29 1 4 1:38:03.8  7:29/M
3 Emily Renteria Bellingham 202 26 1 6 1:44:11.7  7:57/M
4 Lauren Landerholm Hood River OR 231 24 1 13 1:54:13.9 8:43/M
5 Jenny Foland Blaine 171 28 1 20 2:03:35.3 9:26/M
6 Camilla Schulte Kenmore 208 28 1 35 2:22:42.6 10:54/M
7 Erin Lunde Blaine 186 29 1 37 2:28:08.1 11:18/M
8 Andrea Dowling Arlington 167 28 1 38 2:33:58.9 11:45/M

Male 19 to 29

Place Name City Bib No Age Div Overall GunTime Pace
1 Travis Johnson Bellingham 177 27 1 12 1:31:58.5 7:01/M
2 Jordan Slesk Lynden WA 237 29 1 16 1:41:36.4  7:45/M
3 Daniel Schulte Kenmore 209 29 1 30 2:22:42.6 10:54/M

Female 30 to 39

Place Name City BibNo Age Div Overall GunTime Pace
1 Scarlett Graham Bellingham 173 30 1 1 1:29:54.1 6:52/M
2 Cassie Wiebe Bellingham 227 31 1 3 1:36:27.7  7:22/M
3 Yvonne Naughton La Conner WA 239 37 1 5 1:42:27.6  7:49/M
4 Christina Koehn Seattle 182 31 1 9 1:48:04.1 8:15/M
5 Shayla Thomas Bellingham WA 235 35 1 11 1:52:15.4  8:34/M
6 Ashley Vater Bellingham 223 30 1 14 1:54:29.5  8:44/M
7 Jandi Ludwig Bellingham WA 236 33 1 21 2:03:51.1  9:27/M
8 Maria Turberville Ferndale 221 37 1 23 2:05:10.6  9:33/M
9 Rebecca Mcclinton Everson 189 35 1 24 2:05:15.5 9:34/M
10 Shellanie Martinez Bellingham 187 30 1 28 2:12:25.8 10:06/M
11 Latisha Felty Ferndale 137 32 3 44 3:00:08.8 13:45/M
12  Holly Malcom Marysville 138 36 3 45 3:01:05.3 13:49/M

Male 30 to 39

Place Name City BibNo Age Div Overall GunTime Pace
1 David Larpenteur Bellingham WA 234 31 1 1 1:15:25.2  5:45/M
2 Adrian Lazar Adler Bellevue 183 36 1 2 1:17:08.1  5:53/M
3 Jon Ralston Bellingham WA 232 32 1 3 1:23:56.3  6:24/M
4 Robert Vater Bellingham 224 32 1 5 1:26:58.1  6:38/M
5 Zach Brown Bellingham 145 32 1 7 1:27:24.7  6:40/M
6 John Kaschmitter Colville 180 37 1 15 1:37:579 7:29/M
7 David Torres Bulington 219 34 1 32 2:34:17.2  11:47/M
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If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City BibNo Age Overall Overall Chip Time Pace
Female 40 to 49

Place Name City BibNo Age Div Overall GunTime Pace
1 Diana Robinson Bellingham 203 49 1 7 1:44:38.7  7:59/M
2 Micaela Jensen Bow 176 47 1 8 1:47:41.8 8:13/M
3 Cheryl Elfstrom Sedro Woolley 169 45 1 18 2:00:27.3  9:12/M
4  Melinda Cool Ferndale 163 43 1 25 2:05:58.1  9:37/M
5 Fujita Kanami Bellingham 179 45 1 26 2:07:54.2 9:46/M
6 Celena Starks Bellingham 213 41 1 27 2:08:31.6  9:49/M
7 Cara Criswell Bellingham 164 42 1 29 2:13:38.5 10:12/M
8 Shauna Stephens Mount Vernon 214 42 1 32 2:16:34.3 10:25/M
9 Mary Levesque Arlington 184 40 1 34 2:19:49.3 10:40/M
10 Debbie Taylor Chilliwack 215 49 1 36 2:23:45.3 10:58/M
11 Erin Torres Burlington 220 46 1 39 2:34:18.5 11:47/M
12 Anne-Mairi Schoenecker Bellingham 206 49 1 40 2:35:50.6 11:54/M
13 Kimberly Epoch Everson 170 42 1 41 2:39:47.6  12:12/M
14 Carrie Devries Everson WA 230 45 3 46 4:13:20.8 19:20/M

Male 40 to 49

Place Name City Bib No Age Div Overall GunTime Pace
1 Robert Bondurant Chimacum 143 43 1 4 1:26:12.8  6:35/M
2 Ryan Dewaard Lynden 165 43 1 6 1:27:07.7 6:39/M
3 Ben Hazelwood Mount Vernon 174 44 1 8 1:28:41.7  6:46/M
4 Brian McConnell Everson 190 42 1 9 1:29:35.8  6:50/M
5 Greg Nuzum Blaine 198 48 1 19 1:51:21.6  8:30/M
6 Gayle Morris Ferndale 196 40 1 20 1:51:44.2 8:32/M
7 Myron A Penner Abbotsford 200 45 1 22 1:54:56.2  8:46/M
8 Justin Mitchell Bellingham 194 40 1 25 2:04:33.4  9:30/M
9 Wade Sellers Coquitlam 211 46 1 27 2:14:56.4 10:18/M
10 Greg Eardley Honolulu HI 233 42 1 29 2:22:29.4  10:53/M
11 Hartzell Kenneth Bellingham 181 43 1 34 2:37:36.4 12:02/M

Female 50 to 59

Place Name City Bib No Age Div Overall GunTime Pace
1 Anne Littlewood Surrey 185 58 1 10 1:48:246 8:16/M
2 Karen Hurlbut Everson 175 58 1 12 1:53:07.2 8:38/M
3 Patti Schmidt Abbotsford 205 54 1 15 1:54:56.3  8:46/M
4  Katrina Becher Bellingham 142 51 1 16 1:58:32.5 9:03/M
5 Lisa Meucci Bellingham 192 51 1 17 1:59:17.3  9:06/M
6 Cindy Tolley Hope 218 56 1 19 2:01:54.1 9:18/M
7 Linda Nichols Aanacortes 197 54 1 22 2:04:08.5 9:29/M
8 Twila Wiebe Blaine 228 56 1 30 2:13:39.8 10:12/M
9 Kelly Morgan Renton 195 50 1 31 2:15:52.1  10:22/M
10 Mabel Fong Vancouver 172 56 1 33 2:17:34.8 10:30/M
11 Wendy Wall Mount Vernon 226 53 1 42 2:41:284 12:20/M

Male 50 to 59

Place Name City BibNo Age Div Overall GunTime Pace
1 Michael Brisbois Sammamish 144 52 1 10 1:31:01.7  6:57/M
2 Dwight Baker Bellingham 141 50 1 11 1:31:40.7  7:00/M
3 Barry Tisdale Bow 217 54 1 13 1:35:57.5  7:19/M
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If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City BibNo Age Overall Overall Chip Time Pace
4 Michael Methven Bellingham 191 55 1 17 1:44:33.6  7:59/M
5 Roy Reichlin Bellingham 201 50 1 18 1:47:421 8:13/M
6 Wil Vanhoy Blaine 222 59 1 21 1:53:19.2  8:39/M
7 Mutchler Jon Ferndale 178 56 1 23 1:55:35.6  8:49/M
8 Brian Rod Ferndale 204 57 1 24 1:58:57.2 9:05/M
9 Don Taylor Chilliwack 216 51 1 31 2:24:17.5 11:.01/M
10 James Schoenecker Bellingham 207 54 1 33 2:35:50.8  11:54/M
Female 60 to 69
Place Name City Bib No Age Div Overall GunTime Pace
1 Marie Anti Custer 140 69 1 43 2:58:47.9 13:39/M
2 Robin Walker Nooksack CA 229 64 3 47 4:13:20.9 19:20/M
Male 60 to 69
Place Name City Bib No Age Div Overall GunTime Pace
1 Les Sharpe Deming 212 65 1 14 1:37:241  7:26/M
2 Richard Scott Chilliwack 210 62 1 26 2:11:52.4  10:04/M
Male 70 to 79
Place Name City Bib No Age Div Overall GunTime Pace
1 David Driskill 238 71 1 28 2:21:55.4 10:50/M

*Overall place within gender.
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GBRC Honeywagon Runs

Half Marathon Walk Overall Finish List
Saturday, April 9, 2016

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1 Latisha Felty
Holly Malcom
Carrie Devries
Robin Walker

A OWON

Half Marathon Walk Overall

City
Ferndale
Marysville
Everson W£
Nooksack C

Bib No Age Gender Age Group
137 32 F 1/0 Female Early Starter
138 36 F  2/0 Female Early Starter
230 45 F  3/0 Female Early Starter
229 64 F  4/0 Female Early Starter

Page 6 of 11

Chip Time Gun Time Pace

3:00:08.8 3:00:08.8 13:45/M
3:01:05.3 3:01:05.3 13:49/M
4:13:20.8 4:13:20.8 19:20/M
4:13:20.9 4:13:20.9 19:20/M



GBRC Honeywagon Runs

4 Mile Overall Finish List
Saturday, April 9, 2016

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
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4 Mile Overall

Name

Alma McMurth
Clayton Anderson
Chris ODay
Nicole Vander Wiele
Alyson Klein

Tim Mayock
Thomas Ludwig
Caleb Clapp
Shelby Kramer
Kevin Filkowski
Thane Boersma
Melissa Stoddard
Claire Wenger
Michael Gutierrez
Charles Dooley
Bill Pech

Darrell Smith
John Parks

David Rupprecht
Daniel Kenoyer
Todd McKernan
Tammelyn Boersma
Colleen Rice
Armando Brionez
Hanna Brionez
Cole Traeger
Jeff Boersma
Joe Franson
Michael Mallory
Teresa Buchholz
Richard Larson
Dawne Wayne
Jacob Clark
Katherine Groesbeck
Yana Franson
Tara Satushek
Mary Hay

Lauren Meucci
Megan Bennett
Anne Isenhart
Melissa Kranzler
Joel Smith
Rebecca Crompton
Mark Stahlecker
Slade Brockett
Erica Kline
Emma Brockett
Lynnette Ondeck

City
Lynden WA
Seattle WA
Nooksack
Lynden
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Lynden
Longview W
Lynden
Bellingham
Bellingham
Lynden
Bellingham
Bellingham
Stanwood V
Bellingham
Lynden WA
Lynden
Ferndale
Lynden
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Lynden
Lynden
Nooksack
Bellingham
Seattle
Bellingham
Abbotsford
Ferndale W
Seattle
Nooksack
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Ferndale
Everson
Bellingham
Ferndale
Everson
Bellingham
Ferndale W
Lynden
Ferndale W
Everson

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time

463
451
413
431
399
407
404
438
401
462
372
455
450
449
442
415
457
454
453
397
409
371
417
373
374
430
370
446
406
436
403
432
452
448
447
420
391
411
368
393
402
422
439
426
460
400
459
414

36
27
28
33
31
29
49
28
24
58
14
35
25
20
60
66
59
47
54
59
41
47
36
65
53
24
47
46
50
30
39
56
39
26
35
30
60
17
43
39
31
30
36
46
42
47
10
51
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1/17 30-39
1/6 19-29
2/6 19-29
2/17 30-39
3/17 30-39
3/6 19-29
1/10 40-49
4/6 19-29
1/7 19-29
1/7 50-59
1/4 1-18
4/17 30-39
2/7 19-29
5/6 19-29
1/4 60-69
2/4 60-69
2/7 50-59
2/10 40-49
3/7 50-59
4/7 50-59
3/10 40-49
1/4 40-49
5/17 30-39
3/4 60-69
1/7 50-59
6/6 19-29
4/10 40-49
5/10 40-49
5/7 50-59
6/17 30-39
1/4 30-39
2/7 50-59
2/4 30-39
3/7 19-29
7/17 30-39
8/17 30-39
1/4 60-69
1/31-18
2/4 40-49
9/17 30-39
10/17 30-39
3/4 30-39
11/17 30-39
6/10 40-49
7/10 40-49
3/4 40-49
2/31-18
3/7 50-59

Gun Time
0:25:14.2 0:25:14.4
0:25:26.0 0:25:26.2
0:25:57.8 0:25:58.7
0:26:02.1  0:26:02.5
0:26:06.2 0:26:06.2
0:27:08.4 0:27:11.3
0:27:08.9 0:27:15.7
0:27:12.0 0:27:141
0:27:23.8 0:27:27.7
0:27:406 0:27:41.5
0:28:00.3 0:28:13.2
0:28:14.8 0:28:17.7
0:28:27.5 0:28:28.2
0:28:50.1 0:29:02.9
0:28:54.5 0:28:55.4
0:29:05.3 0:29:06.2
0:29:07.7 0:29:11.2
0:29:09.2 0:29:12.9
0:29:47.3 0:29:49.2
0:30:02.7 0:30:04.8
0:30:21.6  0:30:24.7
0:30:31.2 0:30:44.7
0:30:56.4 0:30:58.5
0:31:09.2 0:31:24.4
0:31:56.1  0:31:57.8
0:32:09.3 0:32:13.5
0:32:38.3 0:32:52.5
0:32:52.4 0:33:011
0:33:26.8 0:33:34.5
0:33:28.3 0:33:36.5
0:33:41.3 0:34:01.7
0:33:53.0 0:34:02.5
0:34:30.3 0:34:48.8
0:34:33.9 0:34:38.5
0:35:35.1  0:35:43.8
0:35:54.8 0:36:01.7
0:36:56.8 0:37:13.3
0:37:02.8 0:37:16.6
0:37:04.1  0:37:10.7
0:37:08.7 0:37:15.3
0:37:08.8 0:37:14.5
0:37:10.0 0:37:29.8
0:38:43.7 0:38:57.5
0:38:44.0 0:38:53.3
0:39:35.4  0:39:40.6
0:40:33.8 0:40:43.5
0:40:43.5 0:40:48.5
0:40:56.0 0:41:05.3

Pace
6:19/M
6:22/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:52/M
6:55/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:07/M
7:16/M
7:14/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:27/IM
7:31/M
7:36/M
7:41/M
7:45/M
7:51/M
7:59/M
8:03/M
8:13/M
8:15/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:42/M
8:40/M
8:56/M
9:00/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:22/M
9:44/M
9:43/M
9:55/M
10:11/M
10:12/M
10:16/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

4 Mile Overall

Name

Suzanne Baker
Rebecca Butler
Anna Blick
Daniel Meucci
Julie Kaschmitter
Cindy Hay
Rachel Arnold
Bruce Brockett
David Erickson
Collin Topolski
Emmalyn Smith
Louise Smith
Annika Brockett
Dick Driskill
Angela Davis

City
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Colville
Bellingham
Bellingham
Ferndale W
Bellingham
Bellingham
Bellingham
Everson
Ferndale W
Mt Hood Pa
Nooksack

Jessica Peterson-Smitt Ferndale
Jessica Hunt/Lambert Blaine

Carla Robinson
Daisy Madill
Baylen Sweeney
Robert Sweeney
Jeannie Driskill
Hester Kingma
Jo St Clair
Leonard St Clair
Marshall Judy
Becky Judy
Aidan McKernan
Virginia Arnason
Sheila Lagerway
Mary Lou Jones
Konni Nuzum

Sumas
Maple Falls
Everson
Everson
Sedro Wool
Everson
Bellingham
Bellingham
Nooksack
Nooksack
Ferndale
Nooksack
Everson W/
Nooksack V
Blaine

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time

367
437
369
410
396
390
366
458
445
429
421
423
461
443
441
416
392
419
405
427
428
444
398
424
425
395
394
408
365
464
456
412

31
33
28
54
33
62
34
16
46
39
24
40
13
77
39
27
32
42
70
8
42
63
22
60
65
57
57
15
57
53
71
52
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12/17 30-39
13/17 30-39
4/7 19-29
6/7 50-59
14/17 30-39
2/4 60-69
15/17 30-39
2/41-18
8/10 40-49
4/4 30-39
5/7 19-29
4/4 40-49
3/31-18
1/1 70-79
16/17 30-39
6/7 19-29
17/17 30-39
9/10 40-49
1/2 70-79
3/41-18
10/10 40-49
3/4 60-69
7/7 19-29
4/4 60-69
4/4 60-69
7/7 50-59
4/7 50-59
4/4 1-18
5/7 50-59
6/7 50-59
2/270-79
7/7 50-59

Gun Time
0:41:26.4 0:41:40.6
0:41:40.2 0:41:44.7
0:41:40.9 0:41:45.6
0:41:46.3 0:41:52.5
0:42:16.4 0:42:36.1
0:43:37.7 0:43:54.2
0:43:55.3 0:43:57.2
0:44:00.8 0:44:07.4
0:44:44.7 0:44:49.6
0:44:48.2 0:45:03.9
0:44:53.7 0:45:10.8
0:44:59.8 0:45:07.5
0:46:26.5 0:46:32.1
0:46:40.7 0:46:50.6
0:47:01.1 0:47:09.7
0:48:01.0 0:48:20.9
0:48:16.5 0:48:21.7
0:53:58.7 0:54:13.5
0:55:30.0 0:55:38.7
0:57:17.9 0:57:29.8
0:57:20.8 0:57:31.7
0:57:21.6  0:57:32.3
0:57:50.5 0:57:55.2
0:58:52.8 0:59:08.3
0:58:53.0 0:59:08.2
1:01:23.6 1:01:374
1:01:24.7 1:01:37.3
1:05:52.8 1:06:10.5
1:06:49.7 1:07:03.1
1:06:50.3 1:07:03.1
1:06:51.1  1:07:03.1
1:07:254 1:07:44.8

Pace
10:25/M
10:26/M
10:26/M
10:28/M
10:39/M
10:59/M
10:59/M
11:02/M
11:12/M
11:16/M
11:18/M
11:17/M
11:38/M
11:43/M
11:47/M
12:05/M
12:05/M
13:33/M
13:55/M
14:22/M
14:23/M
14:23/M
14:29/M
14:47/M
14:47/M
15:24/M
15:24/M
16:33/M
16:46/M
16:46/M
16:46/M
16:56/M



GBRC Honeywagon Runs

4 Mile Age Group Finish List
Saturday, April 9, 2016

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
4 Mile Run
Female 18 and Under
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Lauren Meucci Bellingham 411 17 16 0:37:02.8 0:37:16.6  9:19/M
2 Emma Brockett Ferndale W. 459 10 22 0:40:43.5 0:40:48.5 10:12/M
3 Annika Brockett Ferndale W. 461 13 32 0:46:26.5 0:46:32.1 11:38/M

Male 18 and Under

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Thane Boersma Lynden 372 14 7 0:28:00.3 0:28:13.2 7:03/M
2 Bruce Brockett Ferndale W 458 16 27 0:44:00.8 0:44:07.4 11:02/M
3 Baylen Sweeney Everson 427 8 32 0:57:17.9 0:57:29.8 14:22/M
4  Aidan McKernan Ferndale 408 15 36 1:05:52.8 1:06:10.5 16:33/M

Female 19 to 29

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1  Shelby Kramer Lynden 401 24 4 0:27:23.8 0:27:27.7 6:52/M
2 Claire Wenger Belingham 450 25 6 0:28:27.5 0:28:28.2 7:07/M
3 Katherine Groesbeck Seattle 448 26 12 0:34:33.9 0:34:38.5 8:40/M
4  Anna Blick Belingham 369 28 26 0:41:40.9 0:41:45.6 10:26/M
5 Emmalyn Smith Bellingham 421 24 30 0:44:53.7 0:45:10.8 11:18/M
6  Jessica Peterson-Smitt Ferndale 416 27 34 0:48:01.0 0:48:20.9 12:05/M
7  Hester Kingma Everson 398 22 38 0:57:50.5 0:57:55.2 14:29/M

Male 19 to 29

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1  Clayton Anderson Seattle WA 451 27 1 0:25:26.0 0:25:26.2 6:22/M
2 Chris ODay Nooksack 413 28 2 0:25:57.8 0:25:58.7 6:30/M
3  Tim Mayock Bellingham 407 29 3 0:27:08.4 0:27:11.3 6:48/M
4  Caleb Clapp Bellingham 438 28 5 0:27:12.0 0:27:141  6:49/M
5  Michael Gutierrez Lynden 449 20 8 0:28:50.1 0:29:02.9 7:16/M
6 Cole Traeger Lynden 430 24 17 0:32:09.3 0:32:13.5 8:03/M

Female 30 to 39

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
1 Alma McMurth Lynden WA 463 36 1 0:25:14.2 0:25:14.4 6:19/M
2 Nicole Vander Wiele Lynden 431 33 2 0:26:02.1 0:26:02.5 6:31/M
3  Alyson Klein Belingham 399 31 3 0:26:06.2 0:26:06.2 6:32/M
4  Melissa Stoddard Bellingham 455 35 5 0:28:14.8 0:28:17.7 7:04/M
5 Colleen Rice Bellingham 417 36 8 0:30:56.4 0:30:58.5 7:45/M
6 Teresa Buchholz Seattle 436 30 10 0:33:28.3 0:33:36.5 8:24/M
7  Yana Franson Nooksack 447 35 13 0:35:35.1 0:35:43.8 8:56/M
8 Tara Satushek Bellingham 420 30 14 0:35:54.8 0:36:01.7 9:00/M
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If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
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Name
Anne Isenhart
Melissa Kranzler

Rebecca Crompton

Suzanne Baker
Rebecca Butler
Julie Kaschmitter
Rachel Arnold
Angela Davis

Jessica Hunt/Lambert

Name

Richard Larson
Jacob Clark
Joel Smith
Collin Topolski

Name

Tammelyn Boersma

Megan Bennett
Erica Kline
Louise Smith

Name

Thomas Ludwig
John Parks
Todd McKernan
Jeff Boersma
Joe Franson
Mark Stahlecker
Slade Brockett
David Erickson
Carla Robinson
Robert Sweeney

Name

Hanna Brionez
Dawne Wayne
Lynnette Ondeck
Becky Judy
Virginia Arnason
Sheila Lagerway
Konni Nuzum

4 Mile Age Group

City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace

Everson 393 39 18 0:37:08.7 0:37:15.3 9:19/M
Belingham 402 31 19 0:37:08.8 0:37:14.5 9:19/M
Everson 439 36 20 0:38:43.7 0:38:57.5 9:44/M
Bellingham 367 31 24 0:41:26.4 0:41:40.6 10:25/M
Bellingham 437 33 25 0:41:40.2 0:41:44.7 10:26/M
Colville 396 33 27 0:42:16.4 0:42:36.1 10:39/M
Bellingham 366 34 29 0:43:55.3 0:43:57.2 10:59/M
Nooksack 441 39 33 0:47:01.1  0:47:09.7 11:47/M
Blaine 392 32 35 0:48:16.5 0:48:21.7 12:05/M

Male 30 to 39

City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace

Bellingham 403 39 21 0:33:41.3 0:34:01.7 8:30/M
Ferndale W 452 39 22 0:34:30.3 0:34:48.8 8:42/M
Ferndale 422 30 23 0:37:10.0 0:37:29.8 9:22/M
Bellingham 429 39 29 0:44:48.2 0:45:03.9 11:16/M

Female 40 to 49

City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Lynden 371 47 7 0:30:31.2 0:30:44.7 T7:41/M
Ferndale 368 43 17 0:37:04.1 0:37:10.7 9:18/M
Lynden 400 47 21 0:40:33.8 0:40:43.5 10:11/M
Everson 423 40 31 0:44:59.8 0:45:07.5 11:17/M

Male 40 to 49

City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace

Bellingham 404 49 4 0:27:08.9 0:27:15.7 6:49/M
Bellingham 454 47 12 0:29:09.2 0:29:12.9 7:18/M
Ferndale 409 41 15 0:30:21.6  0:30:24.7 7:36/M
Lynden 370 47 18 0:32:38.3 0:32:52.5 8:13/M
Nooksack 446 46 19 0:32:52.4 0:33:01.1  8:15/M
Bellingham 426 46 24 0:38:44.0 0:38:53.3 9:43/M
Ferndale W 460 42 25 0:39:35.4 0:39:40.6 9:55/M
Bellingham 445 46 28 0:44:44.7 0:44:49.6 11:12/M
Sumas 419 42 31 0:53:58.7 0:54:13.5 13:33/M
Everson 428 42 33 0:57:20.8 0:57:31.7 14:23/M

Female 50 to 59

City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace

Bellingham 374 53 9 0:31:56.1 0:31:57.8 7:59/M
Abbotsford 432 56 11 0:33:53.0 0:34:02.5 8:31/M
Everson 414 51 23 0:40:56.0 0:41:05.3 10:16/M
Nooksack 394 57 40 1:01:24.7 1:01:37.3 15:24/M
Nooksack 365 57 41 1:06:49.7 1:07:03.1 16:46/M
Everson W/ 464 53 42 1:06:50.3  1:07:03.1 16:46/M
Blaine 412 52 44 1:07:25.4 1:07:44.8 16:56/M
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If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name

Kevin Filkowski
Darrell Smith
David Rupprecht
Daniel Kenoyer
Michael Mallory
Daniel Meucci
Marshall Judy
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Name

Mary Hay
Cindy Hay
Jeannie Driskill
Jo St Clair

3
o
o
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Name

Charles Dooley
Bill Pech
Armando Brionez
Leonard St Clair

3
o
o
3

AWN-

Name
1 Daisy Madill
2 Mary Lou Jones

Name
1 Dick Driskill

*Overall place within gender.

4 Mile Age Group

City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
Male 50 to 59
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
Longview W 462 58 6 0:27:40.6 0:27:41.5 6:55/M
Stanwood V' 457 59 11 0:29:07.7 0:29:11.2 7:18/M
Lynden WA 453 54 13 0:29:47.3 0:29:49.2 7:27/M
Lynden 397 59 14 0:30:02.7 0:30:04.8 7:31/M
Bellingham 406 50 20 0:33:26.8 0:33:34.5 8:24/M
Belingham 410 54 26 0:41:46.3 0:41:52.5 10:28/M
Nooksack 395 57 35 1:01:23.6  1:01:37.4 15:24/M
Female 60 to 69
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
Bellingham 391 60 15 0:36:56.8 0:37:13.3 9:18/M
Bellingham 390 62 28 0:43:37.7 0:43:54.2 10:59/M
Sedro Wool 444 63 37 0:57:21.6 0:57:32.3 14:23/M
Bellingham 424 60 39 0:58:52.8 0:59:08.3 14:47/M
Male 60 to 69
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
Belingham 442 60 9 0:28:54.5 0:28:55.4 7:14/M
Bellingham 415 66 10 0:29:05.3 0:29:06.2 7:17/M
Belingham 373 65 16 0:31:09.2 0:31:24.4 7:51/M
Bellingham 425 65 34 0:58:53.0 0:59:08.2 14:47/M
Female 70 to 79
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
Maple Falls 405 70 36 0:55:30.0 0:55:38.7 13:55/M
Nooksack V' 456 71 43 1:06:51.1  1:07:03.1 16:46/M
Male 70 to 79
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Pace
Mt Hood Pa 443 77 30 0:46:40.7 0:46:50.6 11:43/M
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